HIAG IMMOBILIEN HOLDING AG

HIAG IMMOBILIEN HOLDING AG

ISIN: CHO0239518779

Overview

2024/04/30 17:31:59

Price
74.20 CHF

Difference

©  -0.80% (-0.60)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CHO0239518779

HIAG

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Other

Stock

768 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

74.20 CHF (5)
74.40 CHF (2,052)
75.00 CHF

75.00 CHF

74.00 CHF

74.80 CHF
74.292258 CHF
2,493

185,210.60

126

31

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 23951877
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly X
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/19 B Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0239518779&ID_NOTATION=102586781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0239518779&ID_NOTATION=102586781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c55be821a15b0596bbbaa9c5ce7c4ad20e9dcf53fe16f0de13cda6d7240e541b&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=16c61c4a2c4316135&time=1714627857&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4b83716e8c733cde2aa5a44e77619e1cc21aaf140d4ac7836ee90d83e56b70a&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8fdd21cba79eae2cc&time=1714627857&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96efdd3bd70fb87216b2d42616276e08c0a0095bbdf25ceaad9290356b4b3fb8&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ba171d93d2a4a41a&time=1714627857&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44bc40166965438ce7f3eb83bb9002f3c4f4a81d725af458d84040dad0a334cb&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=edce84fa370935114&time=1714627857&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aff3cb8c44a29739e0e2a6423ca3670abd1d26b1ccde5da4db75ffb36b45595e&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=be20caf2f0ad8943f&time=1714627857&tool=RSC

HIAG IMMOBILIEN HOLDING AG

Details

2024/04/30 17:31:59

Price
74.20 CHF

Difference ©  -0.80% (-0.60)

General attributes

ISIN CHO0239518779
Symbol HIAG
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 768 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 74.20 CHF (5)
Ask (Ask size) 74.40 CHF (2,052)
Open 75.00 CHF
High 75.00 CHF
Low 74.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 74.80 CHF
VWAP 74.292258 CHF
Volume (pcs) 2,493
Trading volume 185,210.60
Number of trades 126
Last size 31
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.60% -10.60% -30.00%
Perf (abs.) -4.40 -8.80 -31.80
Beta 0.14 0.07 0.23

Volatility 19.89 19.86 18.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

74.36 CHF (5,068
76.77 CHF (7,177
76.11 CHF (10,452
77.41 CHF (5,899
81.40 CHF (2024/03/04
69.40 CHF (2024/02/29
82.80 CHF (2023/05/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
69.40 CHF (2024/02/29)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 17:31 74.20 CHF 0.19 126

30
London Stock 2023/09/ 17:38 78.00 CHF 0.13 2
Exchange 15
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 17:04 106.00 EUR 0.02 3

28
Berlin 2019/06/ 15:59 107.00 EUR 0.00 5

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=102586781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103591028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102918222

HIAG IMMOBILIEN HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

HIAG

IMMOBILIEN

Contact Details
HIAG IMMOBILIEN HOLDING AG

Aeschenplatz 7 - 4052 Basel
Telefon: +41-61-606-55-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@hiag.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marco Feusi

Jvo Grundler

Beatrice
Gollong

Michele
Muccioli

Stefan Hilber

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Christian
Wiesendanger

Jvo Grundler
Anja Meyer
Balz Halter
Salome Grisard-

Varnholt
Felix Grisard

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@hiag.com

	HIAG IMMOBILIEN HOLDING AG
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



